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Certified Procurement and Supply Professional of Kenya (CPSP-K)

Speech Reg.  No. Student  Name

1 CPSPK/019 Mercy Jelagat Kwambai

2 CPSPK/025 Kennedy Awino Ariembi

3 CPSPK/087 Sylvester Rioba Mose

4 CPSPK/0201 Winniejoy Wanjiru Mugabe

5 CPSPK/0302 Michael Mungai Gitau

6 CPSPK/0331 Ibrahim Mohamed Alio Chulu

7 CPSPK/0341 Ivine Nafula Wanyonyi

8 CPSPK/0363 Justine Kiplagat Koech

9 CPSPK/0401 Felista Nasianoi Lekaram

10 CPSPK/0411 Judith Awuor Okello

11 CPSPK/0435 Hillary Kipkirui Too

12 CPSPK/0476 Jackline Akinyi Nyawanda

13 CPSPK/0517 Nicholas Chengeh Cheptora

14 CPSPK/0530 Fredrick Njoroge Gicharu

15 CPSPK/0535 Jael Akinyi Olack

16 CPSPK/0567 Abdirahman Sheikh Hussein

17 CPSPK/0590 Mohamed Abdi Mohamud

18 CPSPK/0620 Chris Omondi Okeno

19 CPSPK/0638 Haron Oenga Moti

20 CPSPK/0773 Juliet Warau Macharia

21 CPSPK/0793 Budha Peter Oko

22 CPSPK/0798 Esther Wanjiru Gitonga

23 CPSPK/0825 Abdirizack Mohamed Sheikh

24 CPSPK/0828 Daniel Onyango Rading

25 CPSPK/0908 Lilian Muronji Lichungu

The Awards
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Speech Reg.  No. Student  Name

26 CPSPK/0932 Sheilah Edenyire Senele

27 CPSPK/0942 Joseph Muturi Njogu

28 CPSPK/0965 Robert Riziki Kazungu

29 CPSPK/0967 Francis Wanjihia Mukora

30 CPSPK/0988 Purity Agiza Musalia

31 CPSPK/01037 Kyalo Muthiani Bonface

32 CPSPK/01114 Morrice Makhaya Shilungu

33 CPSPK/01127 Joycarol Kavogoi Nyandaya

34 CPSPK/01149 Shilah Chemutai Chelimo

35 CPSPK/01168 Edwin Maina Kariuki

36 CPSPK/01194 Nancy Jepchumba Kimutai

37 CPSPK/01204 Orina Enock Orwoba

38 CPSPK/01235 Stellah Jebichiy Murgor

39 CPSPK/01314 Christine Karambu Gitari

40 CPSPK/01378 Winnie Akinyi Mbaja

41 CPSPK/01412 Winnie Akinyi Omodia

42 CPSPK/01426 Onesmus Munga Haro

43 CPSPK/01427 Fionajoy Gakii Mugao

44 CPSPK/01466 Grace Muthoni Kiundu

45 CPSPK/01475 Roselyne Murugi Muthoni

46 CPSPK/01484 Irene Purity Karimi Muriithi

47 CPSPK/01503 Susan Jemutai

48 CPSPK/01582 Hannah Wangui Gichuki

49 CPSPK/01658 Ibrahim Issack Abdulla

50 CPSPK/01659 Vyette Wambui Ndung'u

51 CPSPK/01758 Ngeno Kiprotich Willy

52 CPSPK/01795 Mohamed Ali Korane
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Speech Reg.  No. Student  Name

53 CPSPK/01798 Isaac Wanjala Wanyonyi

54 CPSPK/01856 Mark Mwendwa Muthangya

55 CPSPK/01875 Feisal Fauz Fadhil

56 CPSPK/01878 Evans Kiprotich Langat

57 CPSPK/01902 Innocent Jeje Naluo

58 CPSPK/01910 Chepkoech Caroline

59 CPSPK/01925 Mohamednur Mohamed Dahir

60 CPSPK/01936 Issa Toy Idris

61 CPSPK/01967 Teresiah Nyambura Gathu

62 CPSPK/01985 Caroline Jepchirchir Kibet

63 CPSPK/02010 Sarah A. Oulah

64 CPSPK/02054 Ann Njeri Thiong'o

65 CPSPK/02071 Penina Charles Mwendwa

66 CPSPK/02146 Jacqueline Kiteng'e

67 CPSPK/02200 Deborah Mwanika Inyangala

68 CPSPK/03079 Dorah Anzazi Mwangovya

69 CPSPK/03135 Kirimi Vallary Gacheri

70 CPSPK/03172 Sudoy Rut

71 CPSPK/03183 Jackline Njoki Milimo

72 CPSPK/03234 Macharia Grace Wambui

73 CPSPK/03240 Antony Maiyuku Mutua

74 CPSPK/03246 Bertram Daniel Wafula

75 CPSPK/03291 Hawo Liban Boru

76 CPSPK/03305 Abdisalam Maalim Abdirizak

77 CPSPK/03313 Anne Atieno Ogendo

78 CPSPK/03319 Gladys Kianira Kailemia

79 CPSPK/03327 Sharon Muthanje Nyaga
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Speech Reg.  No. Student  Name

80 CPSPK/03332 Gabriel Chone Bakari

81 CPSPK/03353 Ray Ndori Karani

82 CPSPK/03373 Mercyline Night Adongo

83 CPSPK/03390 Ken Mutua

84 CPSPK/03397 Shafee Yaqub Mohamed

85 CPSPK/03455 Maureen Achieng Nyakako

86 CPSPK/03503 Kithinji M. Immaculate

87 CPSPK/03509 Cherop K Jared

88 CPSPK/03511 Grant Gwiyo Komora

89 CPSPK/03534 Felistus Supa Musonye

90 CPSPK/03550 Judy Muthoni Mugo

91 CPSPK/03552 Gladwell Wambui Kioko

92 CPSPK/03553 Jacqueline Mwende Nzambu

93 CPSPK/03559 Gilbert Karanja Mwangi

94 CPSPK/03575 Mohamednoor Adan Maalim

95 CPSPK/03627 Wilfred John Owele

96 CPSPK/03630 Peter Nzilu Kutuka

97 CPSPK/03649 Margaret Mkavita Mkala

98 CPSPK/03652 Victor Ogutu Magolo

99 CPSPK/03660 Erastus Ekamais Eipa

100 CPSPK/03668 Cornelius Pkasi Kapora

101 CPSPK/03700 Lilian Kwamboka Miruka

102 CPSPK/03707 Patricia Chebet Siele

103 CPSPK/03745 Pouline Atieno Wafula

104 CPSPK/03747 Edwin Morang'a Nyabuto

105 CPSPK/03751 Daniel Mumina Kamanza

106 CPSPK/03763 Elyas Mohamed Ali
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Speech Reg.  No. Student  Name

107 CPSPK/03855 Jane Wathoni Thiong'o

108 CPSPK/03858 Gillian Jemutai Kogei

109 CPSPK/03902 Alexander Eyong Idewa

110 CPSPK/03947 Marylyne Auma Odera

111 CPSPK/03948 Eilean Mulee Narocho

112 CPSPK/03983 Salome Namubuya Wasafisia

113 CPSPK/04007 Orwaru Cyrus Ongaga

114 CPSPK/04019 Hannah Njoki Waweru

115 CPSPK/04030 Ibrahim Adan Anab

116 CPSPK/04034 Andrew Musiko Wanguche

117 CPSPK/04068 Keziah Mbatha Mutisya

118 CPSPK/04099 Risper Nyamoita Luka

119 CPSPK/04125 Dennis Muumbi Kisilu

120 CPSPK/04132 Oyugi Bernard Oketch

121 CPSPK/04142 Muhsin Haji Hassan

122 CPSPK/04144 Peninah Binsari Nyaenda

123 CPSPK/04147 Lincoln Chomba Gicheru

124 CPSPK/04154 Samuel Kibe Wanyoike

125 CPSPK/04164 Esther Simaloi Polong

126 CPSPK/04167 Abdullahi Hussein Nur

127 CPSPK/04168 Truphena Cherotich Kigen

128 CPSPK/04184 Mirriam Wabuti Nambwaya

129 CPSPK/04219 Dancan Ochieng Obadha

130 CPSPK/04242 Ahmed Mohamed Mohamud

131 CPSPK/04254 Adriel Mwagania Njumwa

132 CPSPK/04255 Taib O Omar

133 CPSPK/04257 Jeremiah Wanyama Muchembi
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Speech Reg.  No. Student  Name

134 CPSPK/04266 Josephine Nashipae Nalangu

135 CPSPK/04268 Cynthia Kemunto Mabera

136 CPSPK/04281 Kathuu James Mutemi

137 CPSPK/04290 Ng'ang'a Dennis Mwangi

138 CPSPK/04293 Mutia Caroline Kanini

139 CPSPK/04296 Juliet Anyoso

140 CPSPK/04330 Alex Kaptunwo Kipkania

141 CPSPK/04332 Philomena Mnyazi Baya

142 CPSPK/04341 Zulekha Abdirizak Khadi Musa

143 CPSPK/04348 Kithure Timothy Mutuma

144 CPSPK/04371 Andrew Kithi Kombe

145 CPSPK/04374 Chirchir Kipkoech Ezekiel

146 CPSPK/04376 Ephraim Abakalwa Amekhala

147 CPSPK/04379 Ruth Wairimu Kimani

148 CPSPK/04398 Julliet Kalondu Kiio

149 CPSPK/04404 Miranga Nicaile Kerry

150 CPSPK/04408 Victor Muchemi Gichuki

151 CPSPK/04419 Winfrida Nyanchama Kennedy

152 CPSPK/04436 Kevin Kiogora Maingi

153 CPSPK/04500 Davine Gesare Nyagwoka

154 CPSPK/04506 Anna Bochere Ogeto

155 CPSPK/04516 Kibichii Nancy J

156 CPSPK/04531 Hussein Hassan Gollo

157 CPSPK/04542 Kiplagat Kemei

158 CPSPK/04562 Josephine Naitore Kanake

159 CPSPK/04565 Oscar Barasa Awory

160 CPSPK/04597 Irungu Emily Wangui
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Speech Reg.  No. Student  Name

161 CPSPK/04603 Margaret Wanjiku Githinji

162 CPSPK/04613 Abuor Felix Ochieng

163 CPSPK/04615 Benjamin Kiura Ndatho

164 CPSPK/04621 Stella Chepyegon

165 CPSPK/04625 Aim Adhiambo Lydia

166 CPSPK/04630 Cheboi K. Amos

167 CPSPK/04634 Samuel Mwangi Mugei

168 CPSPK/04635 Veronica Kanini Wambua

169 CPSPK/04647 Lysandra Laurel Oketch

170 CPSPK/04652 Ogaya Humfrey Wafula

171 CPSPK/04656 Rose Charo Kadhengi

172 CPSPK/04686 Munga Francis Kimani

173 CPSPK/04697 Mike Mutua Mbungi

174 CPSPK/04714 Asha Ahmed Abass

175 CPSPK/04724 Mohamednoor Bashir Farah

176 CPSPK/04727 Nune Abdi Godana

177 CPSPK/04731 Hadija Hassan Golicha

178 CPSPK/04732 Njoki Yvonne

179 CPSPK/04739 Oliver Kioko Mutua

180 CPSPK/04748 Arnold Raila Otieno

181 CPSPK/04755 Albert Ngetich

182 CPSPK/04758 John Ouma Ombai

183 CPSPK/04760 Jacob K Chirchir

184 CPSPK/04761 Alvin Sila Muli

185 CPSPK/04768 Brenda Wanjiru Wanjugu

186 CPSPK/04778 Mercy Chelangat

187 CPSPK/04782 Jackson Ndirangu Mwangi
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Speech Reg.  No. Student  Name

188 CPSPK/04804 Joyce Wambui Mwangi

189 CPSPK/04811 Rehema Luvuno Chimera

190 CPSPK/04827 Mohamed Ahmed Anisa

191 CPSPK/04851 Vincent Kimuli Tito

192 CPSPK/04852 Faith Onyimbo Hellen

193 CPSPK/04856 Winfred Waithiki Kiiru

194 CPSPK/04858 Tabitha Mwania

195 CPSPK/04862 Issack Mohamed Muhumed

196 CPSPK/04866 Mutungi Jacinta Kalondu

197 CPSPK/04867 Ogindo Lawrence Ogege

198 CPSPK/04871 Habiba Mohamed Rashid

199 CPSPK/04888 Yator Kamuren Francis

200 CPSPK/04895 Esther Wachuka Mburu

201 CPSPK/04910 Kipronoh Weldon

202 CPSPK/04927 Lydiah Ngaya Kyangu

203 CPSPK/04949 Benson Ongulu Aseka

204 CPSPK/04959 Kariuki Pauline Njoki

205 CPSPK/04961 Danson Guchu Mugecha

206 CPSPK/04964 Ojunju Awuor Michiko Loreen

207 CPSPK/05002 Dan Kipsang Kiprop

208 CPSPK/05003 Langat Benard Kimutai

209 CPSPK/05009 Thomas Mutisya Wambua

210 CPSPK/05043 Anne Kageha Vadanga

211 CPSPK/05052 Ngigi Pauline Wambui

212 CPSPK/05057 Agnes Kajuju Long'o

213 CPSPK/05063 Benjamin Ltamanywah Lemagas

214 CPSPK/05069 Timothy Thuita Mwangi
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Speech Reg.  No. Student  Name

215 CPSPK/05071 Mary Njoki Kiarie

216 CPSPK/05086 Nelly Wangui Gathiru

217 CPSPK/05104 Wachira Joseph Ndiangui

218 CPSPK/05118 Caleb Waithaka Mwangi

219 CPSPK/05119 Roselyne Kinya Muriuki

220 CPSPK/05121 Fridah Muthoni Mwangi

221 CPSPK/05127 Elijah Ochieng Otieno

222 CPSPK/05132 Issa Abdi Kheyley

223 CPSPK/05135 Mohamed Nur Adan

224 CPSPK/05143 Wario Guyo Chito

225 CPSPK/05146 Mburugu Mercy Kathambi

226 CPSPK/05148 Nicellah Wairimu Mwai

227 CPSPK/05159 Carolyne Atieno Waudi

228 CPSPK/05165 Stanley Ndirangu Ndungu

229 CPSPK/05170 Owino Bernice Adhiambo

230 CPSPK/05176 Christin Wanjiku Muriithi

231 CPSPK/05180 Timothy Kibiwott Aiyabei

232 CPSPK/05181 Sylvan Kipkoskei Choge

233 CPSPK/05182 Zilpah Julia Achieng

234 CPSPK/05202 Rael Jepchirchir

235 CPSPK/05203 Sosten Kibet Lelan

236 CPSPK/05210 Nyabuto Caleb Munga

237 CPSPK/05215 Joyce Nzilani Mutiso

238 CPSPK/05230 Nadhifo Ibrahim Haro

239 CPSPK/05239 Joseph Carilus Otieno

240 CPSPK/05253 Elly Ochieng Osir

241 CPSPK/05256 Jesse Haemba Simiyu
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Speech Reg.  No. Student  Name

242 CPSPK/05271 Reuben Mlewa Karisa

243 CPSPK/05285 Mildred Bwari Maina

244 CPSPK/05313 Abdiaziz Bashir Duale

245 CPSPK/05334 Adan Katello Adano

246 CPSPK/05340 Philip Abraham Mboya

247 CPSPK/05350 Erupe Godfrey Napas

248 CPSPK/05352 Jonah Kipkemboi Ng'eno

249 CPSPK/05353 Kiplagat Mercy Jerop

250 CPSPK/05392 Fridah Wanjiru Kinyua

251 CPSPK/05401 Anne Wanjiru Karoki

252 CPSPK/05409 Suleiman Bishar Ibrahim

253 CPSPK/05415 Edwin Rono

254 CPSPK/05443 Idle Issae Ali

255 CPSPK/05463 David Ng'ang'a Mutonga

256 CPSPK/05491 Benedict Mwendwa Ndiwa

257 CPSPK/05526 Leah Wambui Kiarie

258 CPSPK/05531 Wisley Kiprono Chebii

259 CPSPK/05532 Mohamed Dakane Elmoge

260 CPSPK/05538 Immaculate Wambui Njogu

261 CPSPK/05542 Christine Kaindi Nzau

262 CPSPK/05552 Christine Kiplagat

263 CPSPK/05557 Kenedy Otieno Achola

264 CPSPK/05563 Richu Nelly Wambui

265 CPSPK/05583 Daisy Cherotich

266 CPSPK/05586 Lawrence Kiprono Ngeno

267 CPSPK/05597 Jesca Chepkemoi Toroitich

268 CPSPK/05605 Obuong Lawrence Oluoch

5th Certificate Award Ceremony for CPSP-K & APS-K 29



Speech Reg.  No. Student  Name

269 CPSPK/05625 Joshua Murithi Mwenda

270 CPSPK/05665 Hezron Kimani Gichuhi

271 CPSPK/05666 Esther Wangari Ngigi

272 CPSPK/05668 Kamau Eunice Njeri

273 CPSPK/05675 Leonah Kemunto Nyamete

274 CPSPK/05906 Henry Sila Maithya

275 CPSPK/06589 David Ocheko Adalla

276 CPSPK/06590 Francis Anyango Okubo

277 CPSPK/06591 Khilan Manhar Shah

278 CPSPK/06592 Marcella Kanjiru Mwebia
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Certified Procurement and Supply Professional of Kenya (CPSP-K) 

PART II

S.  No. Reg.  No. Student  Name

1 CPSP/037 Kanja Mercy

2 CPSP/0201 Winniejoy Wanjiru Mugabe

3 CPSP/0206 Susan Wambui Mwariri

4 CPSP/0302 Michael Mungai Gitau

5 CPSP/0411 Judith Awuor Okello

6 CPSP/0471 Jonathan Nyang'ate Omwoyo

7 CPSP/0494 Margaret Kanini Makau

8 CPSP/0502 Lorna Wangari Kimani

9 CPSP/0569 Joseph Maina Njeri

10 CPSP/0620 Chris Omondi Okeno

11 CPSP/0642 Janet Cherono

12 CPSP/0728 Esther Robi Fanuel

13 CPSP/0758 Dahira Yarrow Ibrahim

14 CPSP/0793 Budha Peter Oko

15 CPSP/0798 Esther Wanjiru Gitonga

16 CPSP/0800 Duncan Busolo Sitati

17 CPSP/0825 Abdirizack Mohamed Sheikh

18 CPSP/0840 Silvia Silantoi Oropi

19 CPSP/0844 John Wahome Ndung'u

20 CPSP/0866 Elaine Karimi Kamau

21 CPSP/0965 Robert Riziki Kazungu

22 CPSP/0967 Francis Wanjihia Mukora

23 CPSP/0983 Jeremiah Marita Ocharo

24 CPSP/0988 Purity Agiza Musalia

25 CPSP/01114 Morrice Makhaya Shilungu
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S.  No. Reg.  No. Student  Name

26 CPSP/01119 Joan Wanja Mugo

27 CPSP/01137 Rahma Mohamed Hassan

28 CPSP/01203 Margaret Wangui Gitonga

29 CPSP/01270 Mohamed Abdullahi Hussein

30 CPSP/01283 Joyce Cheruto Rotich

31 CPSP/01322 Pauline Nkirote Kimathi

32 CPSP/01362 Albert Muma Mouko

33 CPSP/01386 Andrew Wangila Omondi

34 CPSP/01462 Millicent Achieng Oyugi

35 CPSP/01485 Fredrick Ebenyo Muya

36 CPSP/01493 Orero Diana Akumu

37 CPSP/01516 Emily Masimba Sinkeet

38 CPSP/01538 Yenko Magdalene Sanaipei

39 CPSP/01582 Hannah Wangui Gichuki

40 CPSP/01618 Joshua Munywoki Kakelo

41 CPSP/01665 Vincent Mathenge Humbu

42 CPSP/01712 Ian Njuguna Mburu

43 CPSP/01749 Samson Kimeu Ndonye

44 CPSP/01780 Dennis Mwendwa Muange

45 CPSP/01795 Mohamed Ali Korane

46 CPSP/01878 Evans Kiprotich Langat

47 CPSP/01925 Mohamednur Mohamed Dahir

48 CPSP/01956 Veronicah Nyambura Robe

49 CPSP/01985 Caroline Jepchirchir Kibet

50 CPSP/02005 Pauline Mashaka Mwabili

51 CPSP/02054 Ann Njeri Thiong'o

52 CPSP/02059 Sarah Cherotich
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S.  No. Reg.  No. Student  Name

53 CPSP/02071 Mwendwa Penina Charles

54 CPSP/02095 Annpiera Mukiri Njururi

55 CPSP/02146 Jacqueline Kiteng'e

56 CPSP/02147 Mwende Muema Mercy

57 CPSP/02153 Bonface Muturi Gichuru

58 CPSP/02200 Deborah Mwanika Inyangala

59 CPSP/02399 Francisca Masaa Ikandi

60 CPSP/02619 Njahah Mwanasha Mwalele

61 CPSP/03061 Celestine Ltamasin Galgitele

62 CPSP/03095 Gilbert Kiplangat Koskei

63 CPSP/03126 Richard Muoki Mutuku

64 CPSP/03154 Bendict Musua Mutua

65 CPSP/03204 Lilian Njoki Njoroge

66 CPSP/03240 Antony Maiyuku Mutua

67 CPSP/03291 Hawo Liban Boru

68 CPSP/03298 Mohamed Abdi Yussuf

69 CPSP/03303 Consolata Jepchumba Keitany

70 CPSP/03353 Ray Ndori Karani

71 CPSP/03390 Ken Mutua

72 CPSP/03397 Shafee Yaqub Mohamed

73 CPSP/03428 Gladys Jebet Bundotich

74 CPSP/03455 Nyakako Maureen Achieng

75 CPSP/03465 Monica Chepkemoi

76 CPSP/03503 Kithinji M. Immaculate

77 CPSP/03506 Samson Simiren Koisaba

78 CPSP/03520 Sadam Ismail Issa

79 CPSP/03578 Catherine Wanjiru Macharia
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S.  No. Reg.  No. Student  Name

80 CPSP/03595 Silvance Oduol

81 CPSP/03600 Serah Wacheke Githuo

82 CPSP/03604 Stanley Omondi Onyango

83 CPSP/03627 Wilfred John Owele

84 CPSP/03629 Emmily Jemutai

85 CPSP/03649 Margaret Mkavita Mkala

86 CPSP/03672 Khalid Salim Awadh

87 CPSP/03691 Ruth Cherotich

88 CPSP/03747 Edwin Morang'a Nyabuto

89 CPSP/03792 Joram Munyi Ireri

90 CPSP/03798 Deya Laban Saitabau

91 CPSP/03812 Belinda Awuor Oyieke

92 CPSP/03817 Bushra Muhamud Ibrahim

93 CPSP/03831 Wangari Grace Nyambura

94 CPSP/03837 Sandra Kiapa Eregae

95 CPSP/03841 Jenipher Atieno Ooro

96 CPSP/03858 Gillian Jemutai Kogei

97 CPSP/03902 Alexander Eyong Idewa

98 CPSP/03909 Anthony Gichengo Muchiri

99 CPSP/03910 Rebecca Asibitar Eyanae

100 CPSP/03911 Fridah Naitore Kinoti

101 CPSP/03936 Esther Wainoi Ndiga

102 CPSP/03948 Eilean Mulee Narocho

103 CPSP/03976 Emmah Ndinda Kiko

104 CPSP/03977 Simon Ndumia Waweru

105 CPSP/03985 Jamila Abdi Adan

106 CPSP/03998 Noah Wanjala Nakhanya
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S.  No. Reg.  No. Student  Name

107 CPSP/04019 Hannah Njoki Waweru

108 CPSP/04034 Andrew Musiko Wanguche

109 CPSP/04060 Mary Njeri Macharia

110 CPSP/04066 Peter Thiong'o Gachoka

111 CPSP/04081 Jans Omoja

112 CPSP/04093 Agnes Mutheu Justus

113 CPSP/04099 Risper Nyamoita Luka

114 CPSP/04100 Martha Awino Odhiambo

115 CPSP/04104 Alex Rotich Nyeris

116 CPSP/04126 Cyrus Ndonye Nzuki

117 CPSP/04133 Christine Mueni Mutisya

118 CPSP/04148 Collins Otieno Oyoo

119 CPSP/04149 Doreen Jerotich Kosgei

120 CPSP/04154 Samuel Kibe Wanyoike

121 CPSP/04155 Joseph Lotoot Longolia

122 CPSP/04164 Esther Simaloi Polong

123 CPSP/04185 Peter Ruoro Ritho

124 CPSP/04219 Dancan Ochieng

125 CPSP/04245 Elizabeth Debora

126 CPSP/04246 Moseti John Mochere

127 CPSP/04247 Kirui Lonah Jemnjor

128 CPSP/04281 Kathuu James Mutemi

129 CPSP/04306 Agnes Kemunto Misiocha

130 CPSP/04318 Elizabeth Wairimu Kamau

131 CPSP/04338 Mercy Nyawira Githinji

132 CPSP/04354 Everlyne Akoth Ayoroh

133 CPSP/04371 Andrew Kithi Kombe
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S.  No. Reg.  No. Student  Name

134 CPSP/04387 Esther Njeri Wachira

135 CPSP/04395 Leon Kinuthia Munge

136 CPSP/04396 Gathinji Mary Waithira

137 CPSP/04398 Julliet Kalondu Kiio

138 CPSP/04404 Miranga Nicaile Kerry

139 CPSP/04412 Mishi Mwangaza Ramwendo

140 CPSP/04419 Winfrida Nyanchama Kennedy

141 CPSP/04433 Stephen Ndoyo Sakayo

142 CPSP/04451 Evans Kipchumba Kiprotich

143 CPSP/04463 Christopher Chalo Ng'ang'a

144 CPSP/04473 Coleta Atieno Owino

145 CPSP/04474 Martin Koome Kirea

146 CPSP/04475 Linda Achieng Gor

147 CPSP/04481 Tyson Odhola

148 CPSP/04484 Caroly Omondi Muga

149 CPSP/04506 Anna Bochere Ogeto

150 CPSP/04511 Caroline Nyokabi Magondu

151 CPSP/04517 Saadia Ibrahim Farah

152 CPSP/04519 Mohamed Badel Farah

153 CPSP/04531 Hussein Hassan Gollo

154 CPSP/04546 Winnie Nyakio Kariuki

155 CPSP/04572 Kuoiloi Char Kuoiloi

156 CPSP/04596 Munga Everlyne Pendo

157 CPSP/04598 Esho Noel Seleyian

158 CPSP/04602 Mary Wamuyu Njuguna

159 CPSP/04604 Martin Mutua Mukumbu

160 CPSP/04607 Faith Mbaitsa Mudasia
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S.  No. Reg.  No. Student  Name

161 CPSP/04618 Emilly Medza Mwakio

162 CPSP/04619 Abigael Chepngetich Tonui

163 CPSP/04621 Stella Chepyegon

164 CPSP/04622 Jonathan Kipchumba Yego

165 CPSP/04634 Samuel Mwangi Mugei

166 CPSP/04638 Meshack Wambua Muathe

167 CPSP/04647 Lysandra Laurel Oketch

168 CPSP/04651 Nelly Muthoni

169 CPSP/04656 Rose Charo Kadhengi

170 CPSP/04659 Caroline Makena Mutuma

171 CPSP/04670 Jackline Nthenya Mwangangi

172 CPSP/04686 Munga Francis Kimani

173 CPSP/04687 Nancy Njeri Njoroge

174 CPSP/04696 Shalom Wanjiru Githaiga

175 CPSP/04711 Roseline Atieno Oluoch

176 CPSP/04714 Asha Ahmed Abass

177 CPSP/04720 Magdaline Maria Kavili

178 CPSP/04723 Nancy Wanjiru Kinuthia

179 CPSP/04724 Mohamednoor Bashir Farah

180 CPSP/04729 Lucy Kendeli

181 CPSP/04731 Hadija Hassan Golicha

182 CPSP/04734 Kate Nyokabi Njogu

183 CPSP/04742 Stephania Darare Dida

184 CPSP/04748 Arnold Raila Otieno

185 CPSP/04754 Fridah Muthoni Gichohi

186 CPSP/04761 Alvin Sila Muli

187 CPSP/04784 Faith Kasyoki
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188 CPSP/04813 Adho Godana Guyo

189 CPSP/04817 Cheruiyot Kipkirui

190 CPSP/04843 Nasrudin Idle Gure

191 CPSP/04845 Mohamed Jamaa Mohamed

192 CPSP/04849 Hossen Makuba Wakhungu

193 CPSP/04852 Faith Onyimbo Hellen

194 CPSP/04855 Ireen Kendi

195 CPSP/04856 Winfred Waithiki Kiiru

196 CPSP/04860 Muteshi Faith Chikayi

197 CPSP/04862 Issack Mohamed Muhumed

198 CPSP/04867 Ogindo Lawrence Ogege

199 CPSP/04871 Habiba Mohamed Rashid

200 CPSP/04873 John Aulle Ltabukon

201 CPSP/04883 Thomas Austin Mbugua Njau

202 CPSP/04903 Ummi Nasirumbi Ali

203 CPSP/04907 Geofrey Kipkorir Kipkore

204 CPSP/04920 Faith Nabwoba Fwamba

205 CPSP/04927 Lydiah Ngaya Kyangu

206 CPSP/04941 Lorna Chepkoech

207 CPSP/04944 Janet Chesigei

208 CPSP/04951 Agrey Cherotich

209 CPSP/04952 Winnie Jepkorir Metto

210 CPSP/04962 Bishar Musa Gedi

211 CPSP/04964 Ojunju Awuor Michiko Loreen

212 CPSP/04971 Helen Moraa Mweruti

213 CPSP/04973 Stephen Mususya Mutunga

214 CPSP/04979 Sharon Waithira Wahuga
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215 CPSP/04985 Limang'ole Lokitolo Dominic

216 CPSP/04986 Philip Mathenge Muiga

217 CPSP/04990 Hilda Njeri Kinyanjui

218 CPSP/05000 Joyvera Njeri Ndwiga

219 CPSP/05003 Langat Benard Kimutai

220 CPSP/05008 Vallary Akinyi Otieno

221 CPSP/05020 Everlyne Nyamanga Ondedo

222 CPSP/05024 Thuranira Christopher Muriithi

223 CPSP/05025 Ishmael Kinyua Mutua

224 CPSP/05027 Millicent Mghazo Kitimo

225 CPSP/05029 Oliver Anyonge Mulama

226 CPSP/05035 Ruth Wangari Githae

227 CPSP/05043 Anne Kageha Vadanga

228 CPSP/05049 Brenda Shirwatso

229 CPSP/05052 Pauline Wambui Ngigi

230 CPSP/05056 Eugine Lukulala Soita

231 CPSP/05057 Agnes Kajuju Long'o

232 CPSP/05065 Esther Wangari Munyu

233 CPSP/05069 Timothy Thuita Mwangi

234 CPSP/05086 Nelly Wangui Gathiru

235 CPSP/05088 Omondi Peter Otieno

236 CPSP/05102 Lando Odrine Khatoro

237 CPSP/05104 Wachira Joseph Ndiangui

238 CPSP/05105 Kimaru Wendy Nyokabi

239 CPSP/05107 Lewis Murithi Kirimi

240 CPSP/05108 Jane Wanjiku Kanyago

241 CPSP/05109 Oduor Winpher Juma
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242 CPSP/05119 Roselyne Kinya Muriuki

243 CPSP/05120 Faith Chepkemboi

244 CPSP/05121 Fridah Muthoni Mwangi

245 CPSP/05132 Issa Abdi Kheyley

246 CPSP/05134 Grace Mutanu Kilonzo

247 CPSP/05135 Mohamed Nur Adan

248 CPSP/05137 Onchiro Brian Ombwori

249 CPSP/05143 Wario Guyo Chito

250 CPSP/05148 Nicellah Wairimu Mwai

251 CPSP/05165 Stanley Ndirangu Ndungu

252 CPSP/05177 Elizabeth J. Langwech

253 CPSP/05178 Duncan Kipkoech

254 CPSP/05180 Timothy Kibiwott Aiyabei

255 CPSP/05181 Sylvan Kipkoskei Choge

256 CPSP/05182 Zilpah Julia Achieng

257 CPSP/05193 Kirui Hilda Chepkurui

258 CPSP/05195 Silvia Njoki Njathi

259 CPSP/05197 Ian Kiptoo Kiprop

260 CPSP/05203 Sosten Kibet Lelan

261 CPSP/05206 Thomas Emase Omerikwa

262 CPSP/05213 Lilian Chepkemoi

263 CPSP/05226 Joseph Awiti Oduogi

264 CPSP/05228 Bilha Wangare Kiongera

265 CPSP/05237 Joseph Kiprotich Kibusia

266 CPSP/05240 Chepngetich Janet

267 CPSP/05253 Elly Ochieng Osir

268 CPSP/05254 Wakesho Grace
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269 CPSP/05256 Jesse Haemba Simiyu

270 CPSP/05264 Susan Wachuka Bernard

271 CPSP/05277 Erick Muriithi Macharia

272 CPSP/05279 Salat Adan Abdi

273 CPSP/05280 Zaituni Nshame Juma

274 CPSP/05285 Mildred Bwari Maina

275 CPSP/05300 Kwaje Tony Nyaruoth

276 CPSP/05306 Daisy Chebet

277 CPSP/05311 Tracy Achitsa Bezelini

278 CPSP/05314 Caroline Jeptum Yatich

279 CPSP/05315 Abraham Mutuku Mutwiwa

280 CPSP/05316 Catherine Nyokabi Wachira

281 CPSP/05319 Tatu Omari Bege

282 CPSP/05322 Mike Mutwiri Munene

283 CPSP/05323 Gichovi Godwin Munene

284 CPSP/05327 Felista Mwende Mbai

285 CPSP/05340 Philip Abraham Mboya

286 CPSP/05344 Barasa Damaris Nelima

287 CPSP/05349 Martha Nyamaera Nyangau

288 CPSP/05361 Abdullahi Abdi Adan

289 CPSP/05372 Geofrey Obwoge Omwange

290 CPSP/05373 Irungu Daniel Gitau

291 CPSP/05378 Everlyne Kache Kazungu

292 CPSP/05383 Aggrey Chagwaya Kemoli

293 CPSP/05386 Achieng Whitney Okiya

294 CPSP/05389 Robert Kipng'etich Lagat

295 CPSP/05391 Henry Nthari Njeru
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296 CPSP/05392 Fridah Wanjiru Kinyua

297 CPSP/05393 Ann Deki Sirere

298 CPSP/05399 Hassow Hussein Hassan

299 CPSP/05400 Rosemary Akinyi Omolo

300 CPSP/05401 Anne Wanjiru Karoki

301 CPSP/05405 Marrion Otundo

302 CPSP/05407 Rose Chao Muli

303 CPSP/05409 Suleiman Bishar Ibrahim

304 CPSP/05412 Ngome Amina Mlongo

305 CPSP/05415 Edwin Rono

306 CPSP/05420 Bakhit Musa Mohammed

307 CPSP/05427 Gesicho Lilian

308 CPSP/05433 Michael Juma Obiero

309 CPSP/05435 Diramu Ali Chachole

310 CPSP/05445 Alfred Mghanga M

311 CPSP/05446 Evance Otieno Sewe

312 CPSP/05447 Zakaria Bashir Abdi

313 CPSP/05455 Daniel Deng Ayen Anyang

314 CPSP/05463 David Ng'ang'a Mutonga

315 CPSP/05464 Moses Odhiambo Owando

316 CPSP/05471 Aranda Sharon Akoth

317 CPSP/05481 Jackline Aketch Otieno

318 CPSP/05483 Godfrey Langat Chemwelel

319 CPSP/05485 Nyabaga Kemuma Esther

320 CPSP/05487 Njiru Annet Wawira

321 CPSP/05488 Elizabeth Wangechi Wakanyua

322 CPSP/05489 Daniel Ekuwom Adome
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323 CPSP/05490 Abdirizak Mohamed Enow

324 CPSP/05491 Benedict Mwendwa Ndiwa

325 CPSP/05498 Billy Kiptoo Koech

326 CPSP/05505 Cynthia Afandi

327 CPSP/05516 Omenda Susan Achieng'

328 CPSP/05518 Mwirigi Kinya Jackline

329 CPSP/05519 Beatrice Rose Awuor

330 CPSP/05526 Leah Wambui Kiarie

331 CPSP/05528 Edna Wanja Mwangi

332 CPSP/05531 Wisley Kiprono Chebii

333 CPSP/05532 Mohamed Dakane Elmoge

334 CPSP/05534 Abigail Mbula Ndonga

335 CPSP/05537 Omar Abdikadir Abdi

336 CPSP/05538 Immaculate Wambui Njogu

337 CPSP/05540 Ali Maalim Billow

338 CPSP/05541 Cherotich Nancy Chirchir

339 CPSP/05542 Christine Kaindi Nzau

340 CPSP/05545 Fred Cheto Koikoi

341 CPSP/05546 Derick Ochieng

342 CPSP/05548 Lewis Yeswa

343 CPSP/05549 Fridah Ngina Kasiati

344 CPSP/05550 Eva Nkirote Muchunku

345 CPSP/05552 Christine Kiplagat

346 CPSP/05557 Kenedy Otieno Achola

347 CPSP/05558 Alan Omondi Odhiambo

348 CPSP/05563 Richu Nelly Wambui

349 CPSP/05568 Norbert Kiprop Lagat
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350 CPSP/05569 Abdinur Salat Mohamed

351 CPSP/05572 Anthony Muriithi Njeri

352 CPSP/05574 Samuel Ithathu Ndirangu

353 CPSP/05575 Mwasaha Mukasi Lois

354 CPSP/05576 Nicholus Kipkorir

355 CPSP/05580 Kiptoo Brian

356 CPSP/05581 Caroline Wairimu Mwenda

357 CPSP/05583 Daisy Cherotich

358 CPSP/05586 Lawrence Kiprono Ngeno

359 CPSP/05588 Johnalex Ogola Aranda

360 CPSP/05596 Edwin Tarus

361 CPSP/05597 Jesca Chepkemoi Toroitich

362 CPSP/05598 Josiah Nyakwaka Kose

363 CPSP/05605 Obuong Lawrence Oluoch

364 CPSP/05612 Judith Chepkisich Chepkor

365 CPSP/05617 Joshua Owindi Mititi

366 CPSP/05624 Mercy Wambui Irungu

367 CPSP/05625 Joshua Murithi Mwenda

368 CPSP/05627 Waweru John Muhoho

369 CPSP/05628 Otieno Charles Ohuru

370 CPSP/05644 Peris Fiona Wairimu Ndung'u

371 CPSP/05647 Nancy Jelimo

372 CPSP/05649 Rebecca Kavutha Mutia

373 CPSP/05658 Nicholas Kioko Mbuvi

374 CPSP/05661 Mutten Obadiah Cheruiyot

375 CPSP/05662 Abdullahi Mohamed Amin

376 CPSP/05663 David K. Chirchir
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377 CPSP/05665 Hezron Kimani Gichuhi

378 CPSP/05666 Esther Wangari Ngigi

379 CPSP/05668 Kamau Eunice Njeri

380 CPSP/05674 Kenneth Kathurima Mugambi

381 CPSP/05675 Leonah Kemunto Nyamete

382 CPSP/05679 Beth Karimi Kirugi

383 CPSP/05682 Faith Wayua Masaku

384 CPSP/05686 Elisha Kibiwot Chirchir

385 CPSP/05705 Oduki Omunyin David

386 CPSP/05715 Kathurima Ketty Gakii

387 CPSP/05720 Constancia Akwiri Abutto

388 CPSP/05722 Rachael Grace Waswa

389 CPSP/05731 Eudiah Wamuyu Muthui Waweru

390 CPSP/05735 Felix Wanyama Sichangi

391 CPSP/05750 Joyce Jesang Choge

392 CPSP/05751 Paul Jaro Mamo

393 CPSP/05753 Loice Quinta Akeng'a

394 CPSP/05760 Saina Kiplangat

395 CPSP/05769 Nakwakiru Naupe Damaris

396 CPSP/05777 Safia Jattani Kampare

397 CPSP/05781 Elijah Kipkurui Chirchir

398 CPSP/05784 Ann Kiende Kalawa

399 CPSP/05786 Collins Omondi Nyakwaka

400 CPSP/05791 Rutto Kelvin Kiprono

401 CPSP/05808 Mulela Edwin

402 CPSP/05816 Dolphine Moige Ateka

403 CPSP/05817 Lilian Akinyi Ligawa
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404 CPSP/05823 Celestine Auma Onyango

405 CPSP/05824 Rachael Nemkashi Nepatao

406 CPSP/05825 Osewe Maurine Auma

407 CPSP/05829 Anna Walatana Marii

408 CPSP/05833 Augustine Tioko Logiron

409 CPSP/05843 Vibian Chemutai

410 CPSP/05844 Winnie Nyanchoka Maoncha

411 CPSP/05846 Koyei Nkoine James

412 CPSP/05847 Samuel Muchiri Karanja

413 CPSP/05851 Leah Wairimu Kanyua

414 CPSP/05853 Naomi Jepkorir Mibey

415 CPSP/05856 Mercy Amwayi Okaya

416 CPSP/05862 Hellen Cherobon Mutai

417 CPSP/05866 Moureen Wanjiku Seda

418 CPSP/05871 Brian Jaycee Mutua

419 CPSP/05874 Stella Bulunda Nyongesa

420 CPSP/05879 Dancan Muiruri Njaramba

421 CPSP/05881 Joyce Wambui Wachira

422 CPSP/05883 Musa Mohamed Jelle

423 CPSP/05887 Elizabeth Katumbi Makusa

424 CPSP/05893 Samuel Mwithukia Ndungu

425 CPSP/05895 Levis Wafula Murere

426 CPSP/05898 Benard Juma Omondi

427 CPSP/05900 Celestine Jeptoo Kimutai

428 CPSP/05903 Ruth Jelimo Kimutai

429 CPSP/05905 Wasinga Betty Nzilani

430 CPSP/05906 Henry Sila Maithya
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431 CPSP/05908 Mcharo Ruth Mkamburi

432 CPSP/05909 Philis Njambi Njihia

433 CPSP/05912 Pauline Njeri Kirori

434 CPSP/05916 Chumba Cherotich Shanon

435 CPSP/05917 Jennifer Hasera Jillo

436 CPSP/05928 Jane Wandia Wanjogo

437 CPSP/05930 Maurine Akinyi Odida

438 CPSP/05946 Ronald Atura Omesa

439 CPSP/05959 Margaret Buyaki Abuya

440 CPSP/05982 Antoninah Njeri Njoroge

441 CPSP/05984 Wanyoike Njuku John

442 CPSP/05987 Festus Mwendwa Wambua

443 CPSP/05995 Caroline Jemutai Kosgei

444 CPSP/06006 Nicholas Muthuri Kinoti

445 CPSP/06007 Abdiazizi Isaack Maalim

446 CPSP/06012 Esther Njeri Mathu

447 CPSP/06025 Magolo Peterlis Odoyo

448 CPSP/06037 Margaret Irene Wairimu Kamande

449 CPSP/06045 Kipkirui V Rono

450 CPSP/06077 Hamphrey Biko Ogada

451 CPSP/06088 Beatrice Njoki Kaindoh

452 CPSP/06091 Stella Gakii Inyangala

453 CPSP/06113 Virginia Wanjiku Mbugua

454 CPSP/06127 Silvanus Mwiso Masika

455 CPSP/06130 Joy Koki Mbwele

456 CPSP/06135 Benaline Chemutai

457 CPSP/06144 Belita Musangi Kiiti

5th Certificate Award Ceremony for CPSP-K & APS-K 47



S.  No. Reg.  No. Student  Name

458 CPSP/06152 Martha Nyambura

459 CPSP/06202 Catherine Njoki Gatari

460 CPSP/06589 David Ocheko Adalla

461 CPSP/06590 Francis Anyango Okubo

462 CPSP/06591 Khilan Manhar Shah

463 CPSP/06592 Marcella Kanjiru Mwebia
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S. No. Reg.  No. Student  Name

1 CPSP/0201 Winniejoy Wanjiru Mugabe

2 CPSP/0219 Vincent Kiprop Boronjo

3 CPSP/0282 Allan Kinoti Mugambi

4 CPSP/0333 Mwikali Willy

5 CPSP/0350 Dorine Achola Ochom

6 CPSP/0411 Judith Awuor Okello

7 CPSP/0494 Margaret Kanini Makau

8 CPSP/0502 Lorna Wangari Kimani

9 CPSP/0619 Michael Simiyu Masinde

10 CPSP/0642 Janet Cherono

11 CPSP/0682 Adan Barre Affey

12 CPSP/0728 Esther Robi Fanuel

13 CPSP/0746 Silvia Auma Onyango

14 CPSP/0758 Dahira Yarrow Ibrahim

15 CPSP/0800 Duncan Busolo Sitati

16 CPSP/0820 Mary Nyakowa Andalya

17 CPSP/01270 Mohamed Abdullahi Hussein

18 CPSP/01309 Mohamed Abdi Hassan

19 CPSP/01493 Orero Diana Akumu

20 CPSP/01497 Magdaline Chepkemoi

21 CPSP/01540 Lucy Chepngetich

22 CPSP/01558 Wycliff Nyakora Monda

23 CPSP/01582 Hannah Wangui Gichuki

24 CPSP/01665 Vincent Mathenge Humbu

25 CPSP/01688 Paul Vincent Njeli Opola
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26 CPSP/01925 Mohamednur Mohamed Dahir

27 CPSP/01958 Francis Gathua Macheru

28 CPSP/01992 Michelle Wanjiku Njiraini

29 CPSP/02005 Pauline Mashaka Mwabili

30 CPSP/02071 Mwendwa Penina Charles

31 CPSP/02095 Annpiera Mukiri Njururi

32 CPSP/02146 Jacqueline Kiteng'e

33 CPSP/02147 Mwende Muema Mercy

34 CPSP/02399 Francisca Masaa Ikandi

35 CPSP/03077 Winnie Igoki Kinyua

36 CPSP/03116 Dennis Letia Simat

37 CPSP/03126 Richard Muoki Mutuku

38 CPSP/03128 David Aluku Papai

39 CPSP/03143 Loise Wanjiku Njuguna

40 CPSP/03222 Faith Chepkorir Tanui

41 CPSP/03292 Muukwa Ann Nkatha

42 CPSP/03303 Consolata Jepchumba Keitany

43 CPSP/03320 Anthony Wafula Afwande

44 CPSP/03353 Ray Ndori Karani

45 CPSP/03377 Mwaura Pauline Waithira

46 CPSP/03390 Ken Mutua

47 CPSP/03403 Wario Tache Arero

48 CPSP/03434 Ruth Njeri Thogo

49 CPSP/03491 Maureen Makena

50 CPSP/03499 Grace Muthoni Muruthi

51 CPSP/03503 Kithinji M. Immaculate

52 CPSP/03520 Sadam Ismail Issa
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53 CPSP/03528 Jacquline Kamuyu Kamau

54 CPSP/03578 Catherine Wanjiru Macharia

55 CPSP/03595 Silvance Oduol

56 CPSP/03600 Serah Wacheke Githuo

57 CPSP/03602 Gladys Bore Cherono

58 CPSP/03701 Mercy Jelagat Chesang

59 CPSP/03787 Stellah Kabafum Mghoi

60 CPSP/03831 Wangari Grace Nyambura

61 CPSP/03886 Pauline Nekesa Kinami

62 CPSP/03887 Tirop Nick

63 CPSP/03907 Mahamud Siad

64 CPSP/03914 Beatrice Wangari Kibicho

65 CPSP/03957 Lesley Seneyia Seriani

66 CPSP/03965 Peter Charles Omondi Ngoha

67 CPSP/04034 Andrew Musiko Wanguche

68 CPSP/04036 Edwin Gachunu Nduruka

69 CPSP/04052 Charity Wambui Mungai

70 CPSP/04100 Martha Awino Odhiambo

71 CPSP/04133 Christine Mueni Mutisya

72 CPSP/04149 Doreen Jerotich Kosgei

73 CPSP/04165 Mutinda Joyce Twili

74 CPSP/04175 Linet Mbuche Kalama

75 CPSP/04216 Abdihakim Issack Harun

76 CPSP/04285 Vaughn Mwashi Lukati

77 CPSP/04338 Mercy Nyawira Githinji

78 CPSP/04341 Zulekha Abdirizak Khadi Musa

79 CPSP/04394 Chepkemoi Patricia
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80 CPSP/04419 Winfrida Nyanchama Kennedy

81 CPSP/04424 Evaline Wanjira Kariuki

82 CPSP/04451 Evans Kipchumba Kiprotich

83 CPSP/04484 Caroly Omondi Muga

84 CPSP/04499 Sammy Kiprop Cheserek

85 CPSP/04505 Obita Sereti Samwel

86 CPSP/04516 Kibichii Nancy J

87 CPSP/04517 Saadia Ibrahim Farah

88 CPSP/04520 Abdia Mohamed Gedi

89 CPSP/04523 Christine Chelangat

90 CPSP/04558 Irvin Chepkorir Mutai

91 CPSP/04572 Kuoiloi Char Kuoiloi

92 CPSP/04591 Allan Kiptoo Chepkener

93 CPSP/04596 Munga Everlyne Pendo

94 CPSP/04601 Adan Ali Hussein

95 CPSP/04607 Faith Mbaitsa Mudasia

96 CPSP/04631 Nixon Kipkorir Lormotum

97 CPSP/04632 Sammy Njoroge Mbugua

98 CPSP/04634 Samuel Mwangi Mugei

99 CPSP/04638 Meshack Wambua Muathe

100 CPSP/04647 Lysandra Laurel Oketch

101 CPSP/04659 Caroline Makena Mutuma

102 CPSP/04670 Jackline Nthenya Mwangangi

103 CPSP/04684 Hannrita Mulanda Uside

104 CPSP/04687 Nancy Njeri Njoroge

105 CPSP/04714 Asha Ahmed Abass

106 CPSP/04717 Josephat Nangole Esinyen
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107 CPSP/04729 Kendeli Lucy

108 CPSP/04748 Arnold Raila Otieno

109 CPSP/04760 Jacob K Chirchir

110 CPSP/04761 Alvin Sila Muli

111 CPSP/04767 Rebecca Ndunge Mwangangi

112 CPSP/04791 Christin Aoko Omollo

113 CPSP/04792 Fellistars Ndinda Nzuki

114 CPSP/04806 Charles Kagoko Mbugua

115 CPSP/04812 Ptekwenyo Chepyatich Nelly

116 CPSP/04843 Nasrudin Idle Gure

117 CPSP/04855 Ireen Kendi

118 CPSP/04862 Issack Mohamed Muhumed

119 CPSP/04903 Ummi Nasirumbi Ali

120 CPSP/04907 Geofrey Kipkorir Kipkore

121 CPSP/04914 Edwin Mwenda Mutegi

122 CPSP/04924 Eric Mwanzia Ngei

123 CPSP/04927 Lydiah Ngaya Kyangu

124 CPSP/04946 Nancy Wambui Gathoni

125 CPSP/04971 Mweruti Helen Moraa

126 CPSP/04973 Stephen Mususya Mutunga

127 CPSP/04986 Philip Mathenge Muiga

128 CPSP/04990 Hilda Njeri Kinyanjui

129 CPSP/04992 Cynthia Wanjiru Weru

130 CPSP/05000 Joyvera Njeri Ndwiga

131 CPSP/05003 Langat Benard Kimutai

132 CPSP/05005 Paul Sikukuu Ekiru

133 CPSP/05016 Nyamu Irungu Mutwota
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134 CPSP/05018 John Ngige Kamande

135 CPSP/05019 Priscilla Mutheu Kitheka

136 CPSP/05020 Everlyne Nyamanga Ondedo

137 CPSP/05027 Millicent Mghazo Kitimo

138 CPSP/05056 Eugine Lukulala Soita

139 CPSP/05057 Agnes Kajuju Long'o

140 CPSP/05065 Esther Wangari Munyu

141 CPSP/05069 Timothy Thuita Mwangi

142 CPSP/05083 Mukani Timothy Athieno

143 CPSP/05086 Nelly Wangui Gathiru

144 CPSP/05093 Mukhebi Walter Musungu

145 CPSP/05099 Dennis Kagira Muhia

146 CPSP/05109 Oduor Winpher Juma

147 CPSP/05119 Roselyne Kinya Muriuki

148 CPSP/05135 Mohamed Nur Adan

149 CPSP/05137 Onchiro Brian Ombwori

150 CPSP/05139 Jecinta Njeri Wakagure

151 CPSP/05143 Wario Guyo Chito

152 CPSP/05144 Karen Wanini Munuhe

153 CPSP/05162 Peter Metamay Mambaria

154 CPSP/05178 Duncan Kipkoech

155 CPSP/05180 Timothy Kibiwott Aiyabei

156 CPSP/05181 Sylvan Kipkoskei Choge

157 CPSP/05182 Zilpah Julia Achieng

158 CPSP/05186 Oliech Roseline Adhiambo

159 CPSP/05187 Rose Wavinya Musyimi

160 CPSP/05195 Silvia Njoki Njathi

Kenya Institute of Supplies Examination Board54



S. No. Reg.  No. Student  Name

161 CPSP/05197 Ian Kiptoo Kiprop

162 CPSP/05200 Titus Lesuuda

163 CPSP/05203 Sosten Kibet Lelan

164 CPSP/05212 Brian Kayoli Kivuva

165 CPSP/05226 Joseph Awiti Oduogi

166 CPSP/05236 Peter Nzioki Nganda

167 CPSP/05253 Elly Ochieng Osir

168 CPSP/05267 Beulah Jebet Kipchumba

169 CPSP/05272 Loraine Chebet Bor

170 CPSP/05280 Zaituni Nshame Juma

171 CPSP/05282 Perpetua Jerono Korir

172 CPSP/05285 Mildred Bwari Maina

173 CPSP/05299 Mutisya Jully

174 CPSP/05304 Lekumok Paula Namunyak

175 CPSP/05305 Rachael Nthenya Mutua

176 CPSP/05311 Tracy Achitsa Bezelini

177 CPSP/05315 Abraham Mutuku Mutwiwa

178 CPSP/05316 Catherine Nyokabi Wachira

179 CPSP/05319 Tatu Omari Bege

180 CPSP/05320 Kariuki Grace Muthoni

181 CPSP/05322 Mike Mutwiri Munene

182 CPSP/05323 Gichovi Godwin Munene

183 CPSP/05325 Kipronoh Langat Bernard

184 CPSP/05332 Befry Miheso Olesi

185 CPSP/05337 Thairu Catherine Wanjiku

186 CPSP/05344 Barasa Damaris Nelima

187 CPSP/05350 Erupe Godfrey Napas
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188 CPSP/05361 Abdullahi Abdi Adan

189 CPSP/05378 Everlyne Kache Kazungu

190 CPSP/05383 Aggrey Chagwaya Kemoli

191 CPSP/05386 Achieng Whitney Okiya

192 CPSP/05389 Robert Kipng'etich Lagat

193 CPSP/05393 Ann Deki Sirere

194 CPSP/05400 Rosemary Akinyi Omolo

195 CPSP/05405 Marrion Otundo

196 CPSP/05409 Suleiman Bishar Ibrahim

197 CPSP/05412 Ngome Amina Mlongo

198 CPSP/05415 Edwin Rono

199 CPSP/05420 Bakhit Musa Mohammed

200 CPSP/05422 Rose Ngome

201 CPSP/05423 Victoria Kangai Muthee

202 CPSP/05433 Michael Juma Obiero

203 CPSP/05436 Carren Akoth Olwero

204 CPSP/05442 Ejidiah Wangechi Wangui

205 CPSP/05444 Traphosah Cherono

206 CPSP/05447 Zakaria Bashir Abdi

207 CPSP/05455 Daniel Deng Ayen Anyang

208 CPSP/05457 Mohamed Abdullahi Hussein

209 CPSP/05458 Enock Mwashigadi Mwandawiro

210 CPSP/05459 Issack Salad Ibrahim

211 CPSP/05464 Moses Odhiambo Owando

212 CPSP/05466 Grace Awuor Owino

213 CPSP/05468 Cecilia Nzilani Mwangangi

214 CPSP/05469 Sarah Akinyi Olik
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215 CPSP/05471 Aranda Sharon Akoth

216 CPSP/05472 Ashley Ntoine Koote

217 CPSP/05477 Ochieng Joash Nyandhe

218 CPSP/05478 Antone Onyango Odhiambo

219 CPSP/05480 Otieno Denis Okello

220 CPSP/05481 Jackline Aketch Otieno

221 CPSP/05487 Njiru Annet Wawira

222 CPSP/05489 Daniel Ekuwom Adome

223 CPSP/05493 Lydia Nyambura Kuria

224 CPSP/05494 Moses Kyalo Munyithya

225 CPSP/05495 Ngatia Silvan Wambugu

226 CPSP/05498 Billy Kiptoo Koech

227 CPSP/05500 Samuel Muendo Keli

228 CPSP/05505 Afandi Cynthia

229 CPSP/05517 Nicodemus Musau Musembi

230 CPSP/05518 Mwirigi Kinya Jackline

231 CPSP/05524 Brian Kiptoo

232 CPSP/05525 Lucy Wangui Ndirangu

233 CPSP/05526 Leah Wambui Kiarie

234 CPSP/05527 Ibrahim Gabin Abdikarim

235 CPSP/05528 Edna Wanja Mwangi

236 CPSP/05531 Wisley Kiprono Chebii

237 CPSP/05537 Omar Abdikadir Abdi

238 CPSP/05540 Ali Maalim Billow

239 CPSP/05546 Ochieng Derick

240 CPSP/05557 Kenedy Otieno Achola

241 CPSP/05558 Alan Omondi Odhiambo
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242 CPSP/05559 Anthony Kiweu Munyao

243 CPSP/05568 Norbert Kiprop Lagat

244 CPSP/05569 Abdinur Salat Mohamed

245 CPSP/05570 Makena Ruth Khasiani

246 CPSP/05572 Anthony Muriithi Njeri

247 CPSP/05576 Nicholus Kipkorir

248 CPSP/05577 Lerina Jackline Malian

249 CPSP/05582 Mwende Caroline Mutisya

250 CPSP/05586 Lawrence Kiprono Ngeno

251 CPSP/05597 Jesca Chepkemoi Toroitich

252 CPSP/05598 Josiah Nyakwaka Kose

253 CPSP/05601 Victoria Vidzo Ruwa

254 CPSP/05605 Obuong Lawrence Oluoch

255 CPSP/05607 Vanice Monyenye Atandi

256 CPSP/05617 Joshua Owindi Mititi

257 CPSP/05621 Wendy Achieng

258 CPSP/05625 Joshua Murithi Mwenda

259 CPSP/05627 Waweru John Muhoho

260 CPSP/05636 Thomas Kiilu Muthini

261 CPSP/05643 Abdullahi Maalim Adan

262 CPSP/05644 Peris Fiona Wairimu Ndung'u

263 CPSP/05645 Limoh Kipngetich Dennis

264 CPSP/05649 Rebecca Kavutha Mutia

265 CPSP/05650 Sarah Jebet

266 CPSP/05652 Hellen Atieno Juma

267 CPSP/05658 Nicholas Kioko Mbuvi

268 CPSP/05662 Abdullahi Mohamed Amin
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269 CPSP/05663 David K Chirchir

270 CPSP/05666 Esther Wangari Ngigi

271 CPSP/05668 Kamau Eunice Njeri

272 CPSP/05669 Erick Ouma Aringo

273 CPSP/05674 Kenneth Kathurima Mugambi

274 CPSP/05675 Leonah Kemunto Nyamete

275 CPSP/05698 Eric Musya Mutua

276 CPSP/05703 Leonard Korir

277 CPSP/05705 David Oduki Omunyin

278 CPSP/05707 Abdikani Adow Ibrahim

279 CPSP/05710 Eunice Wanjiku Kagiri

280 CPSP/05715 Kathurima Ketty Gakii

281 CPSP/05720 Constancia Akwiri Abutto

282 CPSP/05722 Rachael Grace Waswa

283 CPSP/05726 Abdi Issack Ali

284 CPSP/05729 Jared Obiero Onyango

285 CPSP/05731 Eudiah Wamuyu Muthui Waweru

286 CPSP/05732 Jayne Lasoi Tuya

287 CPSP/05735 Felix Wanyama Sichangi

288 CPSP/05737 Fidel Muema Peter

289 CPSP/05744 Kadenyi Cynthia

290 CPSP/05745 Yussuf Mohamed Daud

291 CPSP/05746 David Mutunga Malusi

292 CPSP/05748 Jecinta Wamaitha Gichira

293 CPSP/05750 Joyce Jesang Choge

294 CPSP/05751 Paul Jaro Mamo

295 CPSP/05753 Loice Quinta Akeng'a
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296 CPSP/05756 Abigael Ndinda

297 CPSP/05757 Emmanuel Bunei

298 CPSP/05759 Ann Njoki Muthoni

299 CPSP/05760 Saina Kiplangat

300 CPSP/05762 Joyce Murugi Mwangi

301 CPSP/05764 Ramadhani Fatuma Ndzungu

302 CPSP/05768 Jemimah Wanjala Maghanga

303 CPSP/05769 Nakwakiru Naupe Damaris

304 CPSP/05770 Maranda Jeremiah Muli

305 CPSP/05771 Brian Kirarian Kileyia

306 CPSP/05772 Shadrack Kiputit Lelinka

307 CPSP/05777 Safia Jattani Kampare

308 CPSP/05779 Ruth Jebichii

309 CPSP/05780 Denis Cheruiyot

310 CPSP/05781 Elijah Kipkurui Chirchir

311 CPSP/05784 Ann Kiende Kalawa

312 CPSP/05786 Collins Omondi Nyakwaka

313 CPSP/05789 Morrison Ravel Achacha

314 CPSP/05791 Rutto Kelvin Kiprono

315 CPSP/05796 Alfred Mwanengo

316 CPSP/05805 Carolyne Magoma Nyamweya

317 CPSP/05806 Caroline Gatwiri Gitonga

318 CPSP/05807 Bonface Kyalo Mbatha

319 CPSP/05808 Mulela Edwin

320 CPSP/05809 Moulid Adan Muktar

321 CPSP/05810 Joan Muthoni Mwangangi

322 CPSP/05811 Nicholas Taiswa Kirrinkai
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323 CPSP/05813 Nancy Mueni Muli

324 CPSP/05814 Jedidah Chepkoech

325 CPSP/05816 Dolphine Moige Ateka

326 CPSP/05817 Lilian Akinyi Ligawa

327 CPSP/05821 Chepkemoi Gladys

328 CPSP/05823 Celestine Auma Onyango

329 CPSP/05824 Rachael Nemkashi Nepatao

330 CPSP/05825 Osewe Maurine Auma

331 CPSP/05826 Jael Chanya Laura Mbogho

332 CPSP/05829 Anna Walatana Marii

333 CPSP/05833 Augustine Tioko Logiron

334 CPSP/05834 Ogolla Nicholas Okoth

335 CPSP/05840 Catherine Amoit Emong'ole

336 CPSP/05842 Leriari Ltajirin Ambrose

337 CPSP/05843 Vibian Chemutai

338 CPSP/05844 Winnie Nyanchoka Maoncha

339 CPSP/05846 Koyei Nkoine James

340 CPSP/05847 Samuel Muchiri Karanja

341 CPSP/05849 Steve Biko Otieno

342 CPSP/05851 Leah Wairimu Kanyua

343 CPSP/05853 Naomi Jepkorir Mibey

344 CPSP/05856 Mercy Amwayi Okaya

345 CPSP/05857 Grace Mbeke Wambua

346 CPSP/05861 Zipporah Wanjiku Maina

347 CPSP/05862 Hellen Cherobon Mutai

348 CPSP/05865 Nkadado Jackson Mpoke

349 CPSP/05866 Moureen Wanjiku Seda
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350 CPSP/05867 Philip Adan Todokori

351 CPSP/05869 Edith Waithira Mwangi

352 CPSP/05870 Janet Muthisya Preston

353 CPSP/05871 Brian Jaycee Mutua

354 CPSP/05872 Dennis Murule Namasaka

355 CPSP/05874 Stella Bulunda Nyongesa

356 CPSP/05875 Adan Noor Abdi

357 CPSP/05879 Dancan Muiruri Njaramba

358 CPSP/05881 Joyce Wambui Wachira

359 CPSP/05882 Ndirangu Faith Mugure

360 CPSP/05883 Musa Mohamed Jelle

361 CPSP/05884 Dennis Karani Ndereba

362 CPSP/05887 Elizabeth Katumbi Makusa

363 CPSP/05889 David Kibet Ngetich

364 CPSP/05892 Melvin Mugo Njung'e

365 CPSP/05893 Samuel Mwithukia Ndungu

366 CPSP/05894 Laura Amisi

367 CPSP/05895 Levis Wafula Murere

368 CPSP/05898 Benard Juma Omondi

369 CPSP/05900 Celestine Jeptoo Kimutai

370 CPSP/05901 Ellen Nangila Masinde

371 CPSP/05905 Wasinga Betty Nzilani

372 CPSP/05906 Henry Sila Maithya

373 CPSP/05908 Ruth Mkamburi Mcharo

374 CPSP/05909 Philis Njambi Njihia

375 CPSP/05910 Luke Kipleting Misik

376 CPSP/05912 Kirori Pauline Njeri
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377 CPSP/05916 Chumba Cherotich Shanon

378 CPSP/05917 Jennifer Hasera Jillo

379 CPSP/05920 Shahafu Laurine Mwarili

380 CPSP/05921 John Genya Kalu

381 CPSP/05923 Sakari Isaac Khisa

382 CPSP/05925 Ahmed Aden Mohamed

383 CPSP/05928 Jane Wandia Wanjogo

384 CPSP/05930 Maurine Akinyi Odida

385 CPSP/05933 Milka Njeri Macharia

386 CPSP/05934 Craig Juma Mosagwe

387 CPSP/05936 Damaris Wambui Kinyua

388 CPSP/05941 Longole Griffin Lotulery

389 CPSP/05942 Edwin Ombese Nyachae

390 CPSP/05946 Ronald Atura Omesa

391 CPSP/05949 Teresia Kubai

392 CPSP/05950 Angel Wendy Arek

393 CPSP/05951 Michael Maeta Oanda

394 CPSP/05954 Mercy Chepleting Birgen

395 CPSP/05957 Abdikadir Garat Ibrahim

396 CPSP/05959 Margaret Buyaki Abuya

397 CPSP/05961 Davis Chimera Ndago

398 CPSP/05962 Amon Wamuti Gichuna

399 CPSP/05964 Kheira Abdi Sheikh

400 CPSP/05967 Joyce Jepkemboi Kiprop

401 CPSP/05968 Junior Mutula Muendo

402 CPSP/05969 Samuel Ndambuki

403 CPSP/05970 David Kipkoech Chebor
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404 CPSP/05980 Karl Omondi Otieno

405 CPSP/05981 Victor Owino 0chieng

406 CPSP/05982 Antoninah Njeri Njoroge

407 CPSP/05984 Wanyoike Njuku John

408 CPSP/05991 Brenda Chelangat

409 CPSP/05995 Caroline Jemutai Kosgei

410 CPSP/06001 Irine Chepkoech

411 CPSP/06005 Felistus Lenah Mwema

412 CPSP/06007 Abdiazizi Isaack Maalim

413 CPSP/06008 Aden Osman Hussein

414 CPSP/06012 Esther Njeri Mathu

415 CPSP/06014 Yummy Cecilia Osinde

416 CPSP/06017 Francis Kimani Mburu

417 CPSP/06020 Gumato Guyo Doti

418 CPSP/06021 Eileen Atieno Sheri

419 CPSP/06022 Mariita Binyanya Hezbon

420 CPSP/06023 Clare Achieng Obuolo

421 CPSP/06025 Magolo Peterlis Odoyo

422 CPSP/06027 Jackline Mutanu Nzioka

423 CPSP/06028 Amos Ochieng Ogalo

424 CPSP/06029 Janet Mongina Ogachi

425 CPSP/06035 Jackline Muli Mwikali

426 CPSP/06039 Joshua Kiptum Kibon

427 CPSP/06040 Timothy Kilimo Kitum

428 CPSP/06041 Lennah Mueni Kimwele

429 CPSP/06045 Kipkirui V Rono

430 CPSP/06047 Patricia Jebet Tubei
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431 CPSP/06050 Faith Njeri Githaiga

432 CPSP/06052 Abigael Jebet Kitum

433 CPSP/06056 Rodgers Ochieng' Omondi

434 CPSP/06062 Florence Wacheke Chege

435 CPSP/06063 Chromton Ayugi Modi

436 CPSP/06067 Edel Khavakali Lipeya

437 CPSP/06068 Mosoti Trizah Moraa

438 CPSP/06072 Josephine Nduku Mbuvi

439 CPSP/06077 Hamphrey Biko Ogada

440 CPSP/06078 Hillary Kipruto Lokabel

441 CPSP/06079 Diana Atieno Ouma

442 CPSP/06082 Trizah Nduku Kilumbu

443 CPSP/06083 Maureen Kagendo Muriuki

444 CPSP/06084 Kabembe Norris Mwavita

445 CPSP/06085 Clementina Nangira

446 CPSP/06086 Kevin Chitayi Tisa

447 CPSP/06087 Ruth Cheptanui

448 CPSP/06088 Beatrice Njoki Kaindoh

449 CPSP/06090 Sang Monica Chelagat

450 CPSP/06101 Jimmy Njoroge Njenga

451 CPSP/06102 Zamzam Idris Abdi

452 CPSP/06105 Chepkwony Kipngeno Aron

453 CPSP/06108 Alfred Lemayian Meingati

454 CPSP/06111 Destiny Koko

455 CPSP/06112 Mourine Wangari

456 CPSP/06113 Virginia Wanjiku Mbugua

457 CPSP/06117 Francis Eloto Naumo

5th Certificate Award Ceremony for CPSP-K & APS-K 65



S. No. Reg.  No. Student  Name

458 CPSP/06124 Pauline Moraa Ongaki

459 CPSP/06126 Brian Otieno Mwanguku

460 CPSP/06127 Silvanus Mwiso Masika

461 CPSP/06130 Joy Koki Mbwele

462 CPSP/06133 Achieng Victoria

463 CPSP/06134 Mercy William

464 CPSP/06135 Benaline Chemutai

465 CPSP/06139 Rox Odhiambo Andere

466 CPSP/06142 Emily Jeruto Kiplagat

467 CPSP/06144 Belita Musangi Kiiti

468 CPSP/06145 Mwakurauka Iddi Juma

469 CPSP/06149 Dorcas Amadio Kiki Nderi

470 CPSP/06152 Martha Nyambura

471 CPSP/06153 Raphael Kathima Somba

472 CPSP/06159 Njeru Augustine Mutwiri

473 CPSP/06164 Abdiwahab Omar Gure

474 CPSP/06170 Caroline Mukuba

475 CPSP/06182 Saadia Abdi Salah

476 CPSP/06184 Phyllis Wangui Ngure

477 CPSP/06186 Teresa Atieno Achieng

478 CPSP/06200 Ambutsi Lydiah Shivatse

479 CPSP/06202 Catherine Njoki Gatari

480 CPSP/06207 Naakwa Lokur Jedidah

481 CPSP/06208 Margaret Gathiru Kiarie

482 CPSP/06215 Kimutai Sigei Mills

483 CPSP/06225 Samuel Kungu Gituaria

484 CPSP/06226 Rosekellen Karimi Njiru
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485 CPSP/06230 Bancy Micere Karimi

486 CPSP/06233 Robbert Otieno Okota

487 CPSP/06242 Antony Masila Joseph

488 CPSP/06244 Daisy Nafula Changalwa

489 CPSP/06254 Matilda Jepkosgei

490 CPSP/06255 Nehemiah Njihia Ngigi

491 CPSP/06265 Cynthia Njoki Ndonye

492 CPSP/06268 Emily Atieno Oricho

493 CPSP/06273 Felistus Mbila Mathingu

494 CPSP/06274 Shannon Lenanyokie

495 CPSP/06276 Ahmed Farhan Mohamud

496 CPSP/06279 Emmanuel Lesile Soya

497 CPSP/06285 Lindah Vudinye Chunguli

498 CPSP/06291 Cynthia Waithira Murigi

499 CPSP/06293 Silvia Ndanu Kioko

500 CPSP/06295 Patrick Mutethia Koome

501 CPSP/06296 Simion Loth Kipsaiya

502 CPSP/06300 Allan Kimani Maina

503 CPSP/06303 Mohamed Duhubane Adan

504 CPSP/06306 Kipkoech Rotich Josphat

505 CPSP/06307 Beja Kaginya Mbui Mutti

506 CPSP/06310 Jecinta Muthoni Njoroge

507 CPSP/06314 Titus Ngumbao Katana

508 CPSP/06316 Justine Koki Muoki

509 CPSP/06319 Alice Wanjira Mrefu

510 CPSP/06324 Immaculate Wanjeri Nganga

511 CPSP/06329 Debbora Omanya
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512 CPSP/06333 Timothy Vaati Nguthu

513 CPSP/06334 Mutai Kipngetich Weldon

514 CPSP/06336 Magdalene Njambi Muigo

515 CPSP/06338 Lydia Chebiwot Cheruiyot

516 CPSP/06339 Mary Magdaline Awuor Ongogo

517 CPSP/06340 Hussein Mohamed Mohamed

518 CPSP/06341 Precious Chidimma Bartholomew

519 CPSP/06342 Joan Nyambura Kang'ethe

520 CPSP/06350 Halkano Galgallo Godana

521 CPSP/06363 Ann Victoria Nashipai

522 CPSP/06373 Felix Mbengeli Kasimbu

523 CPSP/06376 James Kamau Mwangi

524 CPSP/06381 Everline Cheptoo

525 CPSP/06382 Asha Adan Ali

526 CPSP/06383 Josephine Hela Igwo

527 CPSP/06388 Lydia Neema Dishon

528 CPSP/06390 Damacline Kwamboka Mogoi

529 CPSP/06391 Tobias Nabwana Wakoli

530 CPSP/06392 Millicent Winky Akoth

531 CPSP/06393 Tunne Godana

532 CPSP/06397 Kemboi Kevin

533 CPSP/06400 Nancy Cherono

534 CPSP/06401 Billy Amwayi Ondere

535 CPSP/06405 Sharon Nafula Simiyu

536 CPSP/06410 Kenneth Kiprono Rutto

537 CPSP/06412 Ashley Mbithe Musembi

538 CPSP/06417 Aisha Abdullahi
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539 CPSP/06422 Franciscah Ndunge Nzioka

540 CPSP/06426 Owino Chadwick Boban

541 CPSP/06427 Kombo Hassan Ziro

542 CPSP/06429 Mary Naisimoi Supet

543 CPSP/06432 Wilter Nyamoita Nyandoro

544 CPSP/06435 Dennis Maina Wanjiru

545 CPSP/06438 Nyakamba Kemunto

546 CPSP/06443 Simon Kinyanjui Gachegu

547 CPSP/06444 Lita Kainda

548 CPSP/06445 Vincent Kibichii Kibet

549 CPSP/06450 Charles Kiprop

550 CPSP/06462 Cynthia Atubukha Ingutia

551 CPSP/06464 Dorothy Owino

552 CPSP/06472 Derrick Munene Wabomba

553 CPSP/06475 Micheni Dennis Koome

554 CPSP/06483 Mercy Kwamboka Mong'are

555 CPSP/06492 Samal Erupe Lewis

556 CPSP/06496 Marysella Gabulani

557 CPSP/06503 Frida Kanyiva Mulwa

558 CPSP/06513 Rose Jematia Bowen

559 CPSP/06516 Sandra Jemutai Magut

560 CPSP/06517 Nancy Wangechi Mwangi

561 CPSP/06523 Jane Jebichii Kiptoo

562 CPSP/06528 Raymond Matata Ndua

563 CPSP/06536 Joy Nailantei Parakuo

564 CPSP/06540 Elijah Mukimu Mbila

565 CPSP/06541 William Oluoch Adera
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566 CPSP/06567 Raymond Chepkonga

567 CPSP/06589 David Ocheko Adalla

568 CPSP/06590 Francis Anyango Okubo

569 CPSP/06591 Khilan Manhar Shah

570 CPSP/06592 Marcella Kanjiru Mwebia

APS-K Diploma in Supply Chain Management

S.  No. Reg.  No. Student  Name

1 APSK/0262 Oliver Sikuku Ouma
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